
REPORT OF  
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS 

   
 

  Period         1st – 15th 
                      16th – end of month 

 
        Month and year               January 2011 
 
           For City Council date       February 8, 2011 

 
 

Department General Description of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this 

Change Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purching 
Contact 

Person/Buyer 
Public 
Works 

2010/11 CDBG Public 
Facilities Neighborhood 
Infrastructure 
Improvements 

2 $315,507.00 Manatt's, Inc. $60,052.70 $-(796.27) J. Joiner MA 

Public 
Works 

2008/09 Downtown 
Street Pavement 
Improvements (Burnett 
Ave) 

3 $620,646.08 Con-Struct, Inc. $16,903.96 $-(3,264.14) J. Joiner MA 

Public 
Works 

2009/10 CyRide Route 
Pavement Improvements 
(Knapp Street & Ash 
Ave) 

2 $431,778.10 Manatt's, Inc. $12,052.21 $30,683.35 B. Kindred MA 

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

 


